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13. Over the next six months, do you think that each ofat@&wing will --






Q.13 ECONOMIC PREDICTIONS (CONTINUED)

B. Interest Rates(continued)

Go up Go up
alot






Q.13 ECONOMIC PREDICTIONS (CONTINUED)

D. Economic Growth

Go Go
Go up Go up Remain down down No Total Total
alot a little same a little alot opinion up down
2025 Jan A5 16 37 14 17 12 3 53 29
2023 Jan 22 8 28 20 26 17 1 36 43
2022 Jan 46 10 30 19 22 17 1 40 39
2020 Apr 1428 20 28 10 17 25 1 48 42
2019 Jan 27 11 33 18 24 13 1 44 37
2014 Apr 36 5 42 26 16 8 2 47 24
2013 Apr 1114 7 39 28 17 7 2 46 24
2009 May 2931 5 41 22 20 11 2 46 31
2007 Jul 68 7 39 28 19 6 2 46 25
2005 Dec 88 12 37 25 17 7 2 49 24
2005 Nov 710 8 37 25 18 9 3 45 27
2005 Oct 1316 6 30 25 28 9 2 36 37
2005 Sep 145 10 35 23 22 8 2 45 30
2005 Aug 811 9 39 24 19 6 3 48 25
2005 Jul 710 7 39 27 20 5 2 46 25
2005 Jun 8 5 39 28 20 6 2 44 26
2005 May 25 8 41 25 18 7 1 49 25
2005 Apr 47 9 41 25 19 4 2 50 23
2005 Mar 710 9 45 23 16 5 2 54 21
2005 Feb 710 9 44 25 15 5 2 53 20
2005 Jan & 9 45 23 15 5 3 54 20
2004 Dec 83 10 47 20 16 4 3 57 20
2004 Nov 710 10 48 21 12 7 2 58 19
2004 Oct 1114 11 39 25 14 6 5 50 20
2004 Sep 135 12 45 20 16 4 3 57 20
2004 Aug 911 10 44 23 15 5 3 54 20
2004 Jul 811 13 45 22 11 5 4 58 16
2004 Jun B 11 45 21 15 6 2 56 21
2004 May 24 11 42 22 15 7 3 53 22
2004 Apr 58 12 44 22 15 4 3 56 19
2004 Mar 811 10 45 23 14 6 2 55 20
2004 Feb 912 11 48 22 12 5 2 59 17
2004 Jan 1245 12 50 20 12 5 1 62 17
2003 Dec 1114 14 51 22 10 2 1 65 12
2003 Nov 35 10 48 23 14 4 1 58 18
2003 Oct 68 8 43 25 15 6 3 51 21
2003 Sep 40 8 42 25 15 8 2 50 23
2003 Aug 46 7 44 26 15 5 3 51 20
2003 Jul 7 42 27 17 5 2 49 22
2003 Jun 125 9 45 25 15 5 1 54 20
2003 May 57 9 46 23 15 5 2 55 20
2003 Apr 79 9 43 23 17 6 2 52 23
2003 Jan 136 7 39 22 23 7 2 46 30
2002 Nov 1114 6 37 29 18 5 5 43 23
2002 Aug 58 6 38 27 21 6 2 44 27
2002 Jul 911 7 37 26 21 6 3 44 27
2002 Jun B 5 50 24 14 3 4 55 17
2002 May 69 7 47 27 12 4 3 54 16

2002 Apr 8
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Public Release Data

QN13B: Interest rates in six months BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Household Income

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Household Income
College Some HS Grad or Less than $50,000-
Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000 $100,000+
Go up a lot, 14% 9% 17% 8% 23% 21% 11% 11% 13% 13% 15% 5% 13% 21% 18% 14% 8%
Go up a little, 21% 16% 26% 20% 23% 30% 18% 18% 20% 16% 26% 12% 23% 27% 22% 27% 15%
Remain the same, 21% 24% 19% 21% 20% 14% 23% 24% 21% 21% 22% 18% 18% 29% 20% 19% 26%
Go down a little, or 33% 40% 27% 39% 25% 26% 38% 34% 40% 35% 26% 45% 36% 20% 30% 31% 43%
Go down a lot? 8% 8% 8% 9% 5% 5% 8% 9% 4% 13% 7% 18% 5% 1% 8% 8% 7%
‘2197 .12: 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 0% 3% 2% 1% 3% 1% 3% 2% 3% 1% 0%
REFUSED 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% - 0% 0%
College Some HS Grad or Less than $50,000-
Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000 $100,000+
Go up a lot, 22% 16% 26% 18% 28% 27% 21% 19% 26% 24% 15% 7% 22% 35% 18% 25% 23%
Go up a little, 30% 29% 31% 27% 34% 36% 30% 26% 30% 26% 33% 18% 29% 41% 29% 33% 29%
Remain the same, 13% 14% 12% 14% 12% 15% 11% 14% 16% 11% 11% 13% 15% 11% 15% 10% 14%
Go down a little, or 24% 29% 20% 29% 16% 18% 25% 27% 24% 25% 24% 38% 26% 9% 26% 21% 28%
Go down a lot? 9% 9% 9% 11% 5% 4% 10% 11% 3% 12% 12% 22% 5% 3% 10% 10% 6%
‘2197 .12: 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 1% 3% 1% 3% 0% 1%
REFUSED 0% 1%



Go up a lot,

Go up a little,
Remain the same,
Go down a little, or
Go down a lot?
‘2197 .12:
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College
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14%

25%
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12%
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Less than

$50,000
16%
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18%
30%
10%
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100,000
12%
25%
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28%
11%

$100,000+
12%
27%
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